
 

 

Our Handbook for our 2021 Junior/Senior Concert (6+yr) “PAUSE / PLAY” has been released. This 
handbook contains everything you need to know about our upcoming concert including costume, hair and 
makeup requirements; ticket purchasing details; arrival times; studio rehearsal schedule and draft running 
order. It is crucial that all concert participants read through this handbook and then contact admin if you 
have any questions. If you have misplaced this communication, please head over to the Members Page of 
the Dance etc website to read. 
 

As part of our “PLAY / PAUSE” Concert Program we will be listing all participants names. To make sure 

that no student is left off our list and to ensure all names are spelt correctly we will be posting a list of 

names in the entrance of the waiting room so please take a moment to check that your child has been 

listed and that their name has been spelt correctly. This list will be posted from Wednesday 8th Sept for 

students and parents to check. 

A huge congratulations to our August Star of the Month, Luka! We are so proud of your hard work 

throughout the year, your teachers have seen such incredible progress in your technique and performance 

skills this year, you are a super star!! 

Do not forget to keep track of all the important dates and make sure you have marked everything relevant to 

your dancer in your diary! 

  

Term 3 Dates: Mon 19th July - Sat 25th September 

Elite Eisteddfod Competition: Fri 8th - Sun 10th October 

Term 4 Dates: Sat 9th October - Sat 18th December 

Junior/Senior End of Year Concert (6+yr): Sat 23rd Oct - Sun 24th Oct 

In-Class Awards Presented: Mon 15th Nov – Sat 20th Nov 

Cupcakes End of Year Concert (Under 6yrs): Sun 28th November 

End of Year Wind Up: End of Term 4 (exact date tbc) 

https://0a05bda3-4d5d-4ed1-8922-a6563724c887.filesusr.com/ugd/882f0d_d4c47de7175544dab717d5249f62f812.pdf
https://www.danceetcperth.com/copy-of-etc-community

